BELIMO HOLDING AG

BELIMO HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1101098163

Overview

2024/07/11 17:31:41

WKN:

Price

456.00 CHF

Difference (2] 1.24% (5.60)
General attributes
ISIN CH1101098163
Symbol BEAN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,754 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

445.00 CHF (50)
458.60 CHF (15)
453.40 CHF
457.60 CHF
449.80 CHF
450.40 CHF
454.722025 CHF
14,597
6,637,577.40
1,118
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 )
2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1101098163&ID_NOTATION=35691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1101098163&ID_NOTATION=35691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a4d5e52bf2de47caa4405fd339f48e00a449a12e612e8dd844253ed9f60ee1c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f4fc52ab742b9d19&time=1720851106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f5ec8eff8408711d93af3c506ba4f9a1eb2ed4eb4dc32cc3ae59cbcd07a59fd&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e517df72f430c1f99&time=1720851106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ceed2900b71f4c299299c0befaef37dd352b603f7e26602086da73474b413a4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4453d02f23cb93753&time=1720851106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98a29df6244e73ab93eb439988c361dad0bf6311eb5e8655183ebde5c48f0219&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6deed50b55ffc0d5b&time=1720851106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4df89cbbd8d98072abf4a8dd83b7bf4883d788304d3cbbb1ea49f641a54a399&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b84bc38e402ef8fa&time=1720851106&tool=RSC

BELIMO HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/11 17:31:41

Price

456.00 CHF

Difference (] 1.24% (5.60)
General attributes
ISIN CH1101098163
Symbol BEAN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,754 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 445.00 CHF (50)
Ask (Ask size) 458.60 CHF (15)
Open 453.40 CHF
High 457.60 CHF
Low 449.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 450.40 CHF
VWAP 454.722025 CHF
Volume (pcs) 14,597
Trading volume 6,637,577.40
Number of trades 1,118
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.61% +5.31% +5.80%
Perf (abs.) +11.60 +23.00 +25.00
Beta 0.66 0.94 1.38
Volatility 22.81 24.37 32.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BELIMO HOLDING AG

447.60 CHF (14,229
432.19 CHF (21,431
432.95 CHF (16,556
431.15 CHF (15,516
466.40 CHF (2024/03/21
388.00 CHF (2024/01/22
478.80 CHF (2023/07/28
369.00 CHF (2023/10/30

—_ T = — = D — =

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 17:31 456.00 CHF

Exchange 11

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 426.60 CHF

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 269.5000 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC ~ 2024/06/ 21:43 503.62 USD

Issues 27

Berlin 2021/04/ 08:48 351.80 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

6.64

0.04

0.00

0.05

0.00

Number of
trades

1,118
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213464053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59129105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59129105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16983051

BELIMO HOLDING AG
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BELIMO HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BELIMO

Contact Details
BELIMO HOLDING AG

Brunnenbachstrasse 1 - 8340 Hinwil
Telefon: +41-43-843-61-11

Fax: +41-43-843-62-68

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars van der
Haegen

Adrian Staufer

Elena Cortona

Gary
Economides

James W.
Furlong

Louis
Scheidegger

Markus Schirch

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Zwyssig

Adrian
Altenburger

Hans Stefan
Ranstrand
Ines Poschel
Sandra Emme

Urban Linsi

Patrick
Burkhalter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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